FOR SALE OR LEASE54.5 Acres Commercial Land
7233 24th Avenue, Lino Lakes, MN
FOR SALE
Jon Rausch, CCIM, SIOR
Executive Director
+1 952 893 8251
Cushman & Wakefield

odd
even
HOUSE NUMBERING SYSTEM
Legend
Parcels
Streams
Lake
PDO  Planned Development
ZONING
R       Rural
R-X    Rural Executive
R-1    Single Family Residential
R-1X  Single Family Executive
R-2    Two Family Residential
R-3    Medium Density Residential
R-4    High Density Residential
R-6    Manufactured Home Park
LB      Limited Business
GB     General Business
NB     Neighborhood Business
GI      General Industrial
LI       Light Industrial
R-BR Rural/Business Reserve
PSP   Public Semi-Public
PUD
Maps are for illustrative purposes only.
Recent changes may not be included.
Land Use and Zoning Information
should be verified with City Staff.
0 2,000 4,0001,000
DRAWING SCALE IN FEET
C
ity
 o
f C
irc
le
 P
in
es
Updated Through Ordinance No. 19-18
March 21, 2019
SITE
FOR SALE OR LEASE54.5 Acres Commercial Land
7233 24th Avenue, Lino Lakes, MN
FOR SALE
Zoning Map
Zoned Rural Business Reserve
CLICK ON ZONING MAP FOR PRINTABLE IMAGE
 HOME   PROPERTY INFO   AERIALS   ZONING MAP   CITY WEBSITE
›